diedfenflein
Aidydporf :
Antonenm
Hependorf
Subdenburg
Nurdor
Offady
Reifling
Riegersdorf
&t. Peter
Gilliweg

Seife
118

65

133
142
161
164
144
185

— 237

4, Qinie,

Weicr
Aofegy
Berg
Drobolad
Faaf
Faafer See
Tetlad
Teclacher Alm
Solica
Hithner-Kogl
Paria Clend

Geite
218
168
15
35
43
43
49
49
54
75
126

Mittagsfogel
Miiflbach
Rojchisa Saltel
Rojenbady
Sdylatien
Bikfring
Goritjdyigen
®rajenitein
Mieger
Gtein
Truttendorf

Seite
131
132
168
169
173
211

55

55
127
190
207



